COFFEE CREEK RIDING CENTER

"Therapeutic Horsemanship" 17 E. Coffee Creek Rd., Edmond, OK 73034 (405) 340-8377

Release and Hold Harmless Agreement

The undersigned	, of lawful age, repres	ents that he/she is the parent or legal guardian of
therapeutic horseback riding program	. He/She hereby acknowledges the inh	nt in the COFFEE CREEK RIDING CENTER erent foreseeable, and unforeseeable risks and/or ties wherein such activities are conducted.
CREEK RIDING CENTER theraped minor child and his/her heirs, execut forever discharge COFFEE CREEK I agents, from any and all liability, cla fees and/or compensation of any typ	tic horseback riding program, the und tors, administrators, successors and ass RIDING CENTER and its directors, em- ims, losses, actions, suits, causes of ac- be, description or character whatsoever	id minor child to ride/participate in the COFFEE dersigned does hereby for and on behalf of said signs, release, acquit, waive, hold harmless, and ployees, volunteers, landlords/landowners and/or ction, demands, rights, damages, costs, expenses, er, which may accrue an account of said minor CENTER therapeutic horseback riding program.
death, or property damage occurring a CENTER therapeutic riding program CENTER therapeutic riding program and all liability, claims, losses, acti compensation of any type, description negligent, or otherwise, of said minor	as a result of said minor child's participal. He/She further agrees to indemnify and its directors, employees, volunteer ons, suits, causes of action, demands on or character whatsoever, which may child, himself/herself, or his/her guest	alf of said minor child, all risk of bodily injury, ation as a rider in the COFFEE CREEK RIDING and hold harmless COFFEE CREEK RIDING and hold harmless COFFEE CREEK RIDING and hold harmless coffee and/or agents, from any rights, damages, costs, expenses, fees and/or y accrue on account of the actions, intentional, est, while participating in the COFFEE CREEK in the premises used for said program and related
	d as a bar to litigation. Jurisdiction of	l heirs, executors and administrators, and for all of this matter and venue shall lie exclusively in
	WARNING	
	· · · · · · ·	or professional shall not be liable for any injury trisk of equine activities.
	PARENT/GUARDIAN	
	t I have read, understand, and voluntariespect to the above named Participant.	ly agree to accept the terms of the above Release
Signature of Parent/Guardian	Date	Printed Name of Parent/Guardian